

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9594/2010

KARNATAKA STATE FINANCIAL CORP.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SRI LAKSHMINARAYANA INDUS.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 08/09/2014

This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Jennifer John, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the Civil Appeal for final hearing within
six months from today.

Interlocutory application stands disposed of.

Signature Not Verified

(RAJESH DHAM)

(RENU DIWAN)

Digitally signed by

Rajesh Dham

Date: 2014.09.09

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

18:39:32 IST

Reason: