

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9593/2010

M/S CHEM SPLAR ENERGY SYSTEM P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA STATE FINANCIAL CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for production of additional documents)

WITH

C.A. No. 9594/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 13/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.

Mr. Shanti Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Subash Chandra Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sangneria, Adv.

Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Amjid Makbool, , Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Nandakumar, Adv.

Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ranjeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard-in-part.

For further hearing, list these appeals on 14th
July, 2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Asha Soni)
Court Master